
 

OPEN HOUSE SCHEDULE (Revised 3/16/2023) 
REVISED 3/30/2023 

2022-2023 
 

School Day/Date Start/End Time 

Lompoc Valley Middle Thursday, March 9 5:30 - 7:00 p.m. 

Lompoc High School * Wednesday, March 15 6:30 - 8:00 p.m. 

Maple High School Tuesday, May 2 6:00 – 7:00 p.m. 

Cabrillo High School Wednesday, May 3 5:30 - 6:30 p.m. 

Vandenberg Middle ** Thursday, May 4 6:30 - 7:30 p.m. 

Mission Valley Wednesday, May 10 4:00 - 5:00 p.m. 

Dr. Bob Forinash CDS Wednesday, May 10 5:30 - 6:30 p.m. 

Clarence Ruth Thursday, May 11 4:30 – 5:30 p.m. 

Hapgood Wednesday, May 17 5:00 - 7:00 p.m. 

La Cañada Wednesday, May 17 5:30 - 7:00 p.m. 

La Honda STEAM  Thursday, May 18  5:00 - 6:00 p.m. 

Miguelito  Thursday, May 18  6:00 - 7:00 p.m. 

Buena Vista Wednesday, May 24 5:30 - 6:30 p.m. 

Fillmore Wednesday, May 24 6:00 - 7:00 p.m. 

Los Berros VAPA *** Thursday, May 25  4:30 - 6:30 p.m. 

Crestview Wednesday, May 31 5:30 - 6:30 p.m. 
*   Eighth Grade Parent Meeting 6:00 p.m. 
** Cinco de Mayo Dance Presentation 5:30 - 6:30 p.m. 
***Spring Showcase  
 
 
 
 

 



 
 

HORARIO 
OPEN HOUSE 2022-2023 

Actualizado 3/30/2023 
 

Escuela Día/Fecha Horario 

Lompoc Valley Middle Jueves, Marzo 9 5:30 - 7:00 p.m. 

Lompoc High School * Miércoles, Marzo 15 6:30 - 8:00 p.m. 

Maple High School Martes, Mayo 2 6:00 - 7:00 p.m. 

Cabrillo High School Miércoles, Mayo 3 5:30 - 6:30 p.m. 

Vandenberg Middle ** Jueves, Mayo 4 6:30 - 7:30 p.m. 

Mission Valley Miércoles, Mayo 10 4:00 - 5:00 p.m. 

Dr. Bob Forinash CDS Miércoles, Mayo 10 5:30 - 6:30 p.m. 

Clarence Ruth Jueves, Mayo 11 4:30 - 5:30 p.m. 

Maple High School Jueves, Mayo 11 6:00 - 7:00 p.m. 

Hapgood Miércoles, Mayo 17 5:00 - 7:00 p.m. 

La Cañada Miércoles, Mayo 17 5:30 - 7:00 p.m. 

La Honda STEAM Jueves, Mayo 18 5:00 - 6:00 p.m. 

Miguelito Jueves, Mayo 18 6:00 - 7:00 p.m. 

Buena Vista Miércoles, Mayo 24 5:30 - 6:30 p.m. 

Fillmore Miércoles, Mayo 24 6:00 - 7:00 p.m. 

Los Berros VAPA *** Jueves, Mayo 25 4:30 - 6:30 p.m. 

Crestview Miércoles, Mayo 31 5:30 - 6:30 p.m. 
 
* Junta para estudiantes del 8o grado - 6:00 p.m. 
** Presentación de Baile Cinco de Mayo - 5:30 - 6:30 p.m. 
***Presentación de primavera 
 
 

 
 
 
 


